
Company Name July 2013 July  2012

Increase 

(Decrease) from 

2013 to 2012

Percent Change 

from 2013 to 

2012 Comments
AMERICA'S BEST VALUE INN 822.39$             1,016.67$          (194.28)$                -19.11%

BAYMONT INN 2,393.44            2,191.35            202.09                    9.22%

CANDLEWOOD SUITES 3,012.15            2,183.65            828.50                    37.94%

CLAYTON INN/FAIRVIEW INN 1,393.00            1,373.00            20.00                      1.46%

COMFORT SUITES 4,690.19            4,303.59            386.60                    8.98%

DAYS INN 1,269.53            1,179.21            90.32                      7.66%

DELUXE INN 113.00               76.00                 37.00                      48.68%

ECONOLODGE 1,001.00            1,142.00            (141.00)                  -12.35%

FAIRFIELD INN 5,084.00            4,419.00            665.00                    15.05%

HAMPTON INN 4,047.04            4,009.17            37.87                      0.94%

HILTON GARDEN INN 7,906.00            6,864.00            1,042.00                 15.18%

HOLIDAY INN/FAIRBRIDGE 5,363.84            (5,363.84)               -100.00% 2013 DELINQUENT five months

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 5,926.09            4,300.99            1,625.10                 37.78%

JAMI-BEE MOTEL 518.00               231.00               287.00                    124.24% delinquent one month - paid on 7-10-13

MOTEL 6 1,440.98            1,870.47            (429.49)                  -22.96%

PARK PLACE INN 853.80               717.53               136.27                    18.99%

LEXINGTON SUITES 2,187.03            2,299.70            (112.67)                  -4.90%

REGENCY INN 104.00               (104.00)                  -100.00% Fire in August 2012

SCOTTISH INN 676.50               810.96               (134.46)                  -16.58%

SUPER 8 MOTEL 1,855.00            2,313.00            (458.00)                  -19.80%

THE LINKS -                     -                          0.00%

TOTAL 45,189.14$       46,769.13$       (1,579.99)$          -3.38%

Company Name YTD Total  2013 YTD Total  2012

Increase 

(Decrease) from 

2013 to 2012

Percent Change 

from 2013 to 

2012 Comments
AMERICA'S BEST VALUE INN 5,688.85$            6,152.47$          (463.62)$                -7.54%

BAYMONT INN 15,321.83            13,501.82          1,820.01                 13.48%

CANDLEWOOD SUITES 18,550.06            13,305.41          5,244.65                 39.42%

CLAYTON INN/FAIRVIEW INN 8,980.75              8,405.00            575.75                    6.85%

COMFORT SUITES 27,715.26            25,309.79          2,405.47                 9.50%

DAYS INN 6,471.46              6,046.30            425.16                    7.03%

DELUXE INN 764.00                 534.00               230.00                    43.07%

ECONOLODGE 6,811.48              6,677.00            134.48                    2.01%

FAIRFIELD INN 28,290.00            27,441.00          849.00                    3.09%

HAMPTON INN 22,902.20            25,655.93          (2,753.73)               -10.73%

HILTON GARDEN INN 50,033.00            46,455.00          3,578.00                 7.70%

HOLIDAY INN 25,511.45            33,851.08          (8,339.63)               -24.64% Three months delinqent 2012, Five months del in 2013

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 23,477.16            27,129.36          (3,652.20)               -13.46% 2 months delinquent 2013, in bankruptcy/ new owners

JAMI-BEE MOTEL 1,792.00              1,489.00            303.00                    20.35%

MOTEL 6 9,882.42              9,785.65            96.77                      0.99%

PARK PLACE INN 4,749.77              4,502.51            247.26                    5.49%

LEXINGTON SUITES 13,433.96            10,518.23          2,915.73                 27.72%

REGENCY INN -                        637.00               (637.00)                  -100.00% Fire in August 2012 (closed)

SCOTTISH INN 4,196.27              4,593.36            (397.09)                  -8.64%

SUPER 8 MOTEL 13,045.11            12,064.00          981.11                    8.13%

THE LINKS 85.05                    3.00                   82.05                      100.00%

TOTAL 287,702.08$    284,056.91$    3,645.17$           1.28%

City of Jonesboro, Arkansas

Hotel Occupancy Tax Comparison Report

July 2013



January February March April May June 6 Mos.Totals

AMERICA'S BEST VALUE INN 707.79$         558.34$         689.37$       942.96$        982.86$          985.14$       4,866.46$           

BAYMONT INN 1,525.85        1,919.53        2,099.45      2,378.03       2,410.91         2,594.62      12,928.39           

CANDLEWOOD SUITES 1,733.83        2,341.60        2,280.08      2,930.22       2,932.61         3,319.57      15,537.91           

CLAYTON INN/FAIRVIEW INN 1,272.75        1,149.00        918.00         1,467.00       1,401.00         1,380.00      7,587.75             

COMFORT SUITES 2,828.67        4,076.09        3,746.07      4,069.07       3,964.32         4,340.85      23,025.07           

DAYS INN 702.36           792.52           742.36         793.26          1,101.79         1,069.64      5,201.93             

DELUXE INN 94.00             110.00           93.00           177.00          88.00              89.00          651.00                

ECONOLODGE 813.48           988.00           940.00         938.00          949.00            1,182.00      5,810.48             

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 2,762.00        3,849.00        3,707.00      4,074.00       4,481.00         4,333.00      23,206.00           

HAMPTON INN 1,885.34        3,371.97        3,032.71      3,181.33       3,626.55         3,757.26      18,855.16           

HILTON GARDEN INN 5,786.00        6,872.00        7,274.00      6,780.00       8,006.00         7,409.00      42,127.00           

HOLIDAY INN 10,584.88      9,924.53        5,002.04         25,511.45           

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 2,792.96        3,973.14        5,433.55         5,351.42      17,551.07           

JAMI-BEE MOTEL 478.00           201.00           204.00         212.00          179.00            1,274.00             

MOTEL 6 1,333.96        1,422.42        1,445.09      1,480.75       1,317.96         1,441.26      8,441.44             

PARK PLACE INN 645.22           560.72           611.69         643.87          698.97            735.50         3,895.97             

LEXINGTON SUITES 1,216.37        1,972.79        1,963.15      1,885.12       1,902.35         2,307.15      11,246.93           

SCOTTISH INN 505.84           438.28           600.00         645.73          691.53            638.39         3,519.77             

SUPER 8 MOTEL 1,942.11        2,041.00        1,703.00      1,748.00       1,727.00         2,029.00      11,190.11           

THE LINKS 38.70              46.35          85.05                  

TOTAL 39,611.41$    46,561.93$     32,048.97$  34,346.34$   46,935.14$     43,009.15$  242,512.94$       

July August September October November December Totals

AMERICA'S BEST VALUE INN 822.39$         5,688.85$           

BAYMONT INN 2,393.44        15,321.83           

CANDLEWOOD SUITES 3,012.15        18,550.06           

CLAYTON INN/FAIRVIEW INN 1,393.00        8,980.75             

COMFORT SUITES 4,690.19        27,715.26           

DAYS INN 1,269.53        6,471.46             

DELUXE INN 113.00           764.00                

ECONOLODGE 1,001.00        6,811.48             

FAIRFIELD SUITES 5,084.00        28,290.00           

HAMPTON INN 4,047.04        22,902.20           

HILTON GARDEN INN 7,906.00        50,033.00           

HOLIDAY INN 25,511.45           

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 5,926.09        23,477.16           

JAMI-BEE MOTEL 518.00           1,792.00             

MOTEL 6 1,440.98        9,882.42             

PARK PLACE INN 853.80           4,749.77             

LEXINGTON SUITES(Quality) 2,187.03        13,433.96           

SCOTTISH INN 676.50           4,196.27             

SUPER 8 MOTEL 1,855.00        13,045.11           

THE LINKS 85.05                  

TOTAL 45,189.14$    -$               -$             -$              -$               -$            287,702.08$       

City of Jonesboro, Arkansas

2013 Hotel Occupancy Tax (Cash Basis)

July 2013


